FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor   Rev.1501
CFL201212SF TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Wire wound SMD inductors, signal line used
2. Highly accurate dimensions and reliable
●Applications
1. Hard Disk drives, and other electronic equipment

value at D.C. superimposition or D.C. current when at ∆t=20℃,which is lower.(Ta=20℃)
Note4. Inductance tolerance: J: ±5% ;K: ±10% ; M: ±20%
Note5. Ordering Code (P/N)
1.TYPE NAME : CFL201212SF
2.INDUCTANCE VALUE : 100(10uH)
3.INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE :  □(see Note4)
I
H
TERMINAL
K
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1501
P/N
L
(μH)
TEST FREQ.
(MHz)
Q
Min
SRF
(MHz) Min
RDC
(Ω)Max
IDC
(mA)Max
CFL201212SF-R12□ 0.12 25 25 1000 0.18 1500
CFL201212SF-R15□ 0.15 25 25 1000 0.18 1400
CFL201212SF-R18□ 0.18 25 30 1000 0.20 1400
CFL201212SF-R22□ 0.22 25 30 830 0.25 1350
CFL201212SF-R27□ 0.27 25 30 800 0.38 1300
CFL201212SF-R33□ 0.33 25 30 750 0.35 1200
CFL201212SF-R39□ 0.39 25 30 700 0.35 1160
CFL201212SF-R47□ 0.47 25 30 690 0.40 1100
CFL201212SF-R56□ 0.56 25 30 640 0.40 1040
CFL201212SF-R62□ 0.62 25 30 640 0.45 980
CFL201212SF-R68□ 0.68 25 30 510 0.50 900
CFL201212SF-R82□ 0.82 25 30 500 0.50 900
CFL201212SF-R91□ 0.91 25 30 500 0.55 900
CFL201212SF-1R0□ 1.0 7.9 20 470 0.50 840
CFL201212SF-1R2□ 1.2 7.9 20 400 0.75 800
CFL201212SF-1R5□ 1.5 7.9 25 400 1.00 720
CFL201212SF-1R8□ 1.8 7.9 25 230 1.00 660
CFL201212SF-2R2□ 2.2 7.9 25 200 1.05 600
CFL201212SF-2R7□ 2.7 7.9 25 130 1.18 500
CFL201212SF-3R3□ 3.3 7.9 25 160 1.26 480
CFL201212SF-3R9□ 3.9 7.9 25 130 1.75 440
CFL201212SF-4R7□ 4.7 7.9 25 120 1.87 390
CFL201212SF-5R6□ 5.6 7.9 25 90 2.00 340
CFL201212SF-6R8□ 6.8 7.9 25 55 2.15 300
CFL201212SF-8R2□ 8.2 7.9 25 40 2.37 280
CFL201212SF-100□ 10 2.5 25 40 2.55 260
CFL201212SF-120□ 12 2.5 16 37 2.80 220
CFL201212SF-150□ 15 2.5 16 30 3.80 200
CFL201212SF-180□ 18 2.5 16 23 4.48 180
CFL201212SF-220□ 22 2.5 16 20 6.30 160
CFL201212SF-270□ 27 2.5 16 19 6.85 140
CFL201212SF-330□ 33 2.5 16 18 7.60 120
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1501
●Electrical Curve
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS